
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Czech Republic

Italy

Russia

Hungary

Poland

Belarus

Netherland

Germany

Ukraine

Latvia

Lithuania

Cyprus

38.0

38.0

44.0

50.0

62.0

64.0

65.0

67.0

69.0

76.0

89.0

118.0

91,940

62,770

54,405

60,805

47,245

46,540

55,545

45,115

41,930

40,135

33,840

17,035

53,305

32,590

28,050

36,580

26,640

23,970

28,205

23,785

24,845

20,755

21,305

9,320

16.0- 22.0

20.0- 18.0

22.0- 22.0

19.0- 31.0

39.0- 23.0

35.0- 29.0

33.0- 32.0

38.0- 29.0

28.0- 41.0

40.0- 36.0

41.0- 48.0

59.0- 59.0

1  1  2  5  7
1  1  3  8  9

1  3  3  5  8
2  2  4  5  5

2  3  4  5  8
2  3  3  5  9

1  2  4  5  7
2  3  6 10 10

5  7  7  8 12
1  3  4  7  8

2  6  8  9 10
2  4  5  8 10

1  4  7 10 11
1  5  6  9 11

4  6  8 10 10
1  6  6  7  9

3  4  6  6  9
4  7  9 10 11

3  6  9 11 11
4  6  8  8 10

2  9  9 10 11
7  7 11 11 12

11 12 12 12 12
11 12 12 12 12

590

1,246

583

441

974

582

544

525

612

482

620

279

XXI FRESHWATER FISHING EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

Date 28-06-2015
Organization

.

Rowing Channel of Zaslavsky

TEAM FINAL RANKING Belarus Federation

Time
15:55:00 President of Jury


